
Bryce Canyon Winter Festival - 2022 Archery Results

Bib Last Name First Name F/M AGE SCORE -

130 Sandulli Adah F 11 134
131 Sandulli Guido M 48 194
132 Sandulli Elena F 14 150
133 Mansilla Romina F 23 131
134 Sandulli Rebecca F 47 99
135 Dupree Kevin M 43 209
136 Dupree Parker M 17 209
137 Dupree Zander M 13 205
138 Quilter Eric M 59 229
140 Preston Scott M 40 201
141 Preston Alexander M 8 71
142 Pokusa Nicolas M 16 267
143 Kessler Kole M 17 186
144 Preston Avery F 11 93
145 Preston Kadance F 13 135
146 Robinson Chris M 59 242
159 Quilter Jana F 58 112
181 Nelson Charlie M 10 87
182 Nelson Samuel M 8 18

Youth
145 Preston Kadance F 13 135
130 Sandulli Adah F 11 134
144 Preston Avery F 11 93

137 Dupree Zander M 13 205
181 Nelson Charlie M 10 87
141 Preston Alexander M 8 71
182 Nelson Samuel M 8 18

Adult

132 Sandulli Elena F 14 150
133 Mansilla Romina F 23 131
159 Quilter Jana F 58 112
134 Sandulli Rebecca F 47 99

142 Pokusa Nicolas M 16 267
146 Robinson Chris M 59 242
138 Quilter Eric M 59 229
135 Dupree Kevin M 43 209
136 Dupree Parker M 17 209
140 Preston Scott M 40 201
131 Sandulli Guido M 48 194
143 Kessler Kole M 17 186
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